
City Christian Columbia Christian 

9200 NE Fremont 413 NE 91st

Portland, OR  97220 Portland, OR  97220

Bryan Lewellen Jason Housley/Kerry Aguilar

503-252-5207 503-252-8577

503-257-2221 Fax 503-252-2108 Fax

503-839-2798 Cell 503-753-4158 Cell

blewellen@citychristianschools.com jhousley@columbiachristian.com Updated: 8/16/16

kmpa66@gmail.com

Corbett School Country Christian Cornerstone CS 

35800 E Historic Columbia River Hwy 16975 S Hwy 211 7708 NE 78th St.

Corbett, OR  97019 Molalla, Or  97038 Vancouver, WA 98662

Craig Stafford 5/6 BB/JP Soulagnet Janin McGrath: Schedules Robert Mason

Dianna Fontes 5/6 VB Cheri Axmaker: Meetings 360-896-0781 

503-261-4219 503-829-9564  Fax 360-521-2369 Cell

503-695-3615 Fax 503-957-8974 Cell Janin rmason@ccak12.net

503-752-2600 Cell JP ad@ccsmolalla.com

craigs@itwsealants.com 

jsoulagn@corbett.k12.or.us

dianna.fontes@gmail.com 

Damascus Christian Firm Foundation Good Shepherd 

14251 SE Rust Way 1919 SW 25th Ave 28986 SE Haley Rd.

Boring, OR  97009 Battleground, WA 98604 Boring, OR  97009

Dave Wakefield/Jen Easterbrooks Tim Snell Eric Suminski

503-658-4100 360-687-8382 503-663-5280

503-658-5827  Fax  208-413-8959 Cell 503-663-7760 Fax

971-409-7005 Cell Dave tsnell@ffcs.org                                                  Cell

503-730-4660 Cell Jen eric.suminski@goodshepherdcc.org

dave.wakefield@damascuscc.org

jennifer.easterbrooks@damascuscc.org

Grace Lutheran Grand View Christian Acad. Hood View Jr. Academy 

2252 SE 92nd Avenue 14855 S. Leland Rd 26505 SE Kelso Rd.

Portland, OR  97216 Beavercreek, OR 97004 Boring, OR 97009

Ryan Schmeling??? Steve Frost BJ Christensen

503-777-8628 503-632-8100 503-663-4568 x206

715-220-1442 Cell 503-201-0452 Cell 503-663-5110 Fax

rschmeling@grace-wels.net sfrost216@gmail.com 503-422-2695 Cell

bjchristensen@hvja.org
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Horizon Christian Tualatin Hosanna Christian Mayer Christian School 

7400 SW Sagert St. 4120 NE St. Johns Rd. 3333 Ne 8th St.

Tualatin, OR 97062 Vancouver, WA 98661 Gresham, OR 97030

Allison Girmai Jim Sheppard Chad Sipe

503-692-9312 360-906-0941 503-661-5632         

503-691-9677 Fax                                             Cell 971-999-1215 Cell Chad

                                                    Cell shepspen2@comcast.net clsipe@ccgmail.net 

agirmai@horizonlife.org

Meadow Glade School N. Clackamas Christian Open Door Chr. Academy 

18717 NE 109th Ave. 19575 Sebsatian Way 27710 SE Strebin Rd

Battleground, WA  98604 Oregon City, Or  97045 Troutdale , OR  97060

Josh MacLachlan Grant Nelson Sharon Box

360-687-5121 503-655-5961 ext. 201 503-661-0606 x6

360-687-7166 Fax 503-655-0296  Fax 503-666-8884 Fax

360-624-7029 cell 503-333-9875 Cell 503-810-4251 Cell

duckcrazie@hotmail.com sports@ncchristianschool.com sharonbox55@gmail.com

Portland Adventisit Elem Portland Christian Portland Waldorf School 

3990 NW 1st St 12425 NE San Rafael 2300 SE Harrison

Gresham, OR 97030 Portland, OR  97230 Milwaukie, OR 97222

Jonathan Kemper Kyle Cowan/Wendy Griffin Nicole Raymond

503-665-4102 503-256-3960 503-654-2200 x211

503-665-9486 Fax 503-256-2773 Fax 503-652-5162 Fax

                                      Cell 503-930-4713 Cell Kyle 503-799-1036 Cell

 jonathan.kemper@PAES.com kyle.cowan@pcschools.org nicole.raymond@portlandwaldorf.org

wendy.griffin@pcschools.org

Riverdale School Rivergate Adventist Trininty Lutheran 

11773 SW Breyman 1505 Rivergate School Rd. 5520 NE Killingsworth

Portland, OR  97219 Gladstone, OR  97027 Portland, OR  97218

Rob Pridemore Dan Patchin Don Seleski

503-262-4844 x4113 503-656-0544 503-288-6403

503-892-0723 Fax 503-656-5313 Fax 503-288-1095 Fax

541-680-9933 Cell 971-570-5357 Cell 503-705-2860 Cell

rpridemore@riverdale.k12.or.us dan@rgsda.org donseleski@comcast.net
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